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SAINT GEORGE | GRE-819

ELPINOR
CRETE
KATRIN
FLAME
SMARAGDI

GRE-3644
GRE-2083
GRE-1056
GRE-1089
GRE-1681

TPIF'QNA 2023

®AAHPO
NONKE-K

11/11/2023 - 11/11/2023
Time Limits class NON SPINNAKER (NS)

FIRST 41 S5 (DK)
SUNSHINE 36
OCEANIS 393

B. KAAOMIZHZ
B. KONTOAAIMOZ
I. BAZINAKHX

SUN ODYSSEY 37.1 ' zI. MANAZMYPOZ

AMEL EUROS 41
CARTER 33

A. KEPAMOINOYAOZ
BEA. MAMOYNAZ

2EANAA MEPAMATOZ | 573,9

NAOE®K 610,8
NOAM 634,2
NOE® 646,1
NOTK 667,2

>EANAA TNEPAMATOZ | 699,6

06:13:59
06:38:02
06:53:17
07:01:03
07:14:48
07:35:54



